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Vrouwen    

Juniores 

100m 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.2 
 1 546 Van Den Broeck Naomi      96 ROCA  12.69    
 2 272 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 RAM   12.95    
 3 196 Paepe Zenaïd              96 ACME  13.23    
 4 511 Brahy Zoe                 96 CSDY  13.25    
 5 44 Gielen Lotte              96 AVT   13.50    
 6 352 De La Mane Marie          95 KAAG  13.58    
 7 633 Delcroix Emy              95 DS    14.19    
Reeks:2      Wind : -2.0 
 1 366 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   12.64    
 2 575 Brahy Megane              95 SMAC  13.13    
 3 403 Kassima Tabitha           96 OLSE  13.14    
 4 259 Tessens Helena            95 LYRA  13.21    
 5 644 Nihant Ludivine           96 HERV  13.48    
 6 747 Mwamine Robine            96 RESC  13.70    
 7 632 Dubois Anais              96 CABW  14.77    
Reeks:3      Wind : -2.5 
 1 177 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  12.45    
 2 379 Mehuys Elise              95 LYRA  12.75    
 3 351 Stappers Flore            95 FLAC  12.97    
 4 136 Derolez Marie             95 AZW   13.18    
 5 509 Dewilde Manon             96 CABW  13.88    
 6 276 Carpentier Irma           96 AVMO  13.98    
 7 641 Fransquet Kadidja         96 SER   14.01   
FINALE  Wind : -3.8 
 1 546 Van Den Broeck Naomi      96 ROCA  12.34  BK 1 
 2 177 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  12.40  BK 2 
 3 366 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   12.68  BK 3 
 4 379 Mehuys Elise              95 LYRA  12.70    
 5 272 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 RAM   12.98    
 6 351 Stappers Flore            95 FLAC  13.01    
 7 575 Brahy Megane              95 SMAC  13.02    
 8 403 Kassima Tabitha           96 OLSE  13.14    
 
200m  

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.6 
 1 403 Kassima Tabitha           96 OLSE  26.49    
 2 44 Gielen Lotte              96 AVT   26.93    
 3 644 Nihant Ludivine           96 HERV  27.19    
 4 352 De La Mane Marie          95 KAAG  27.32    
 5 276 Carpentier Irma           96 AVMO  27.93    
 6 416 De Clerck Silke           96 VOLH  28.03    
 7 633 Delcroix Emy              95 DS    28.38    
  261 De Mulder Paulien         95 KAAG  DNS       
Reeks:2      Wind : -2.0 
 1 351 Stappers Flore            95 FLAC  26.19    
 2 605 Laurant Chloe             95 SPA   26.20    
 3 139 Swiers Hanne              95 AZW   26.33    
 4 196 Paepe Zenaïd              96 ACME  26.86    
 5 575 Brahy Megane              95 SMAC  26.86    
 6 204 Rutsaert Regine           95 DCLA  26.94    
 7 97 Verstraeten Anne          96 AVT   27.46    
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Reeks:3      Wind : -1.1 
 1 546 Van Den Broeck Naomi      96 ROCA  25.02  BK 1 
 2 379 Mehuys Elise              95 LYRA  25.38  BK 2 
 3 366 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   25.42  BK 3 
 4 177 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  25.47    
 5 136 Derolez Marie             95 AZW   26.38    
 6 272 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 RAM   26.44    
 7 188 Blommaert Kim             95 VOLH  26.59    
  130 De Coninck Nenah          96 KAAG  DNS       
 
400m  

Reeks:1 
 1 411 Van Poel Esther           95 LEBB  61.79    
 2 54 Plancke Elise             96 AVR   61.94    
 3 316 Mauel Anna Lena*          96 DAC   62.65    
 4 77 Goetschalckx Mieke        96 VMOL  62.84    
 5 247 De Schutter Nathalie      96 ACBR  63.34    
 6 591 Cornet Sarah              96 SER   64.28    
 7 545 Simons Lina               96 LACE  66.05    
Reeks:2 
 1 34 Hugaerts Ine              95 DUFF  55.96  BK 1 
 2 220 Van Basselaere Lindsay    96 ACME  56.89  BK 2 
 3 337 Mensaert Celine           95 HAC   57.09  BK 3 
 4 504 Maheux Nathalie           95 ACLO  57.94    
 5 611 Coosemans Elise           96 SPA   58.35    
 6 654 Klai Anissa               96 RESC  58.93    
 7 121 Vandorpe Axelle           95 AVLO  61.37    
 8 526 Bossiroy Lou              96 ARCH  61.69    
 
800m  

 1 199 Reynaert Hanne            96 ASVO  2:18.17 BK 1 
 2 189 Smet Astrid               96 VOLH  2:22.46 BK 2 
 3 589 Fickers Lisa              96 LACE  2:22.87 BK 3 
 4 94 Meuleman Lore             95 RCG   2:23.12    
 5 127 Deville Annelies          96 ACP   2:24.16    
 6 60 Beddeleem Ellen           96 DEIN  2:25.67    
 7 144 De Veylder Lieselot       96 EA    2:25.81    
 8 148 Onzea Sofie               95 ARAC  2:28.43    
 9 522 Hayez Louise              96 WS    2:31.10    
 10 50 Lembrechts Elien          96 ACHL  2:37.71    
 
1500m 

 1 278 Eykens Renée              96 KAPE  4:40.79 BK 1 
 2 88 Rooms Lisa                96 AVLO  4:45.64 BK 2 
 3 8 Schaeverbeke Axana        95 ACME  4:46.00 BK 3 
 4 367 Vandeputte Hanne          96 HAC   4:49.65    
 5 749 Lecart Marine             95 USBW  4:51.59    
 6 161 Schellekens Lieselotte    96 ROBA  4:57.14    
 7 560 Van Den Abeele Elodie     96 ACLO  4:58.51    
 8 501 Tshiasuma Jessie          96 RESC  5:08.69    
 9 193 Francois Ellen            96 OEH   5:11.40    
 10 516 Ponlot Florine            95 OCAN  5:36.11    
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5000m jun+bel 

 1 87 Verhoeven Astrid          95 LEBB  17:41.13 BK 1 J 
 2 376 Van Hese Charlotte        95 AVLO  17:59.54 BK 2 J 
 3 699 Denys Yewbdar             95 CSDY  18:39.21 BK 3 J 
 4 219 Vandepoele Jana           96 AVR   18:59.96    
 5 65 Van Rysseghem Celine      96 DEIN  19:02.05    
 6 1235 Schreurs Anne             92 GENK  19:03.79 BK 1 B 
 7 1068 De Dyn Annelies           93 VITA  19:14.10 BK 2 B 
 8 1874 Simon Gwenaelle           93 MOHA  19:31.55 BK 3 B 
 9 1879 De Cock Florence          92 FCHA  20:08.28    
 10 132 Neyrinck Gaetane          96 DUFF  20:10.05    
 11 24 Verstraeten Katrien       96 AVT   20:46.59    
  1012 Leunis Nena               93 RCG   DNF       
  577 Chaussier Oceane          95 CABW  DNF       
  137 Dheedene Axana            95 AZW   DNF       
 
100mH  

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9 
 1 552 Van Cauwenberghe Siliane  96 DS    14.25   Q 
 2 51 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  14.72   q 
 3 511 Brahy Zoe                 96 CSDY  14.73   q 
 4 17 Lammens Shari             96 RCG   15.38   q 
 5 692 Sotiau Anais              95 HERV  17.34    
  179 Vandermeulen Yelena       96 ASVO  DNS       
  137 Dheedene Axana            95 AZW   DNS       
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.8 
 1 130 De Coninck Nenah          96 KAAG  14.27   Q 
 2 236 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  14.72   q 
 3 338 Vidts Noor                96 VAC   15.43   q 
 4 74 Hooyberghs Elien          95 VMOL  15.51   q 
 5 687 Radoux Celine             96 HUY   16.99    
  375 Van Den Broeck Hanne      96 AVLO  DNS       
FINALE      Wind : -1.7 
 1 130 De Coninck Nenah          96 KAAG  14.20  BK 1 
 2 552 Van Cauwenberghe Siliane  96 DS    14.22  BK 2 
 3 51 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  14.65  BK 3 
 4 236 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  14.77    
 5 511 Brahy Zoe                 96 CSDY  15.03    
 6 338 Vidts Noor                96 VAC   15.41    
 7 74 Hooyberghs Elien          95 VMOL  15.52    
 8 17 Lammens Shari             96 RCG   15.54    
 
400m Horden  

Reeks:1 
 1 640 Kassianoff Sylvie         96 RESC  68.25    
 2 358 De Pryck Annelies         95 RCG   68.48    
 3 359 De Pryck Marlies          95 RCG   69.53    
 4 553 Mathieu Marie             96 FCHA  72.78    
Reeks:2 
 1 51 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  62.05  BK 1 
 2 163 Vanbesien Flavie          95 FLAC  62.36  BK 2 
 3 187 Peeters Linske            96 VOLH  65.75  BK 3 
 4 343 Van De Walle Emma         96 DEIN  67.20    
 5 713 Badji Jalika              96 RESC  67.31    
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3000m Steeple jun+bel 

 1 1051 Van Hoorebeke Jolien      94 RIEM  11:05.59 BK 1 B 
 2 49 Godden Elke               96 ABES  11:19.65 BK 1 J 
 3 52 Hemelsoet Lara            96 KAAG  11:58.64 BK 2 J 
 4 299 Cosemans Jitte            96 ACA   12:07.11 BK 3 J   
 5 551 Dupont Marion             95 MOHA  13:20.53    
 
hoog  

 1 1417 Lenchant Sietske          93 ROBA  1.71  BK 1 B 
 2 157 Ceyssens Linde            96 AVT   1.67  BK 1 J 
 3 252 Verstreken Heleen         95 DCLA  1.63  BK 2 J 
 4 1408 De Prijck Karen           93 ABES  1.61  BK 2 B 
 5 6 Van Hecke Sarah           95 RIEM  1.59  BK 3 J 
 6 375 Van Den Broeck Hanne      96 AVLO  1.56   
 7 1582 Maes Margit               94 BVAC  1.53  BK 3 B  
 8 692 Sotiau Anais              95 HERV  1.53    
 9 1605 Van Houtven Katrien       93 LOOI  1.50    
 10 544 Theys Chloe               96 FLEU  1.45    
 
ver  

 1 605 Laurant Chloe             95 SPA   5.66 -2.1 BK 1    
 2 622 Fleury Alice              95 USTA  5.57 -2.3 BK 2    
 3 157 Ceyssens Linde            96 AVT   5.48 -1.1 BK 3    
 4 188 Blommaert Kim             95 VOLH  5.36 -2.5     
 5 204 Rutsaert Regine           95 DCLA  5.29 -2.8     
 6 134 Balatova Adina            95 AZW   5.26 -2.0     
 7 179 Vandermeulen Yelena       96 ASVO  5.08 -2.1     
 8 327 Astaes Maud               95 OB    5.02 -1.8     
 9 261 De Mulder Paulien         95 KAAG  4.71 -3.3     
 10 616 Van Laar Aurore           96 HERV  4.50 -1.0     
 
hinkstap 

 1 507 Duvivier Karine           95 CABW  11.15 -2.2 BK 1    
 2 6 Van Hecke Sarah           95 RIEM  10.34 -1.5 BK 2    
 3 616 Van Laar Aurore           96 HERV  9.97 -2.2 BK 3    
 4 295 Van Puyvelde Margo        95 ASVO  9.89 -2.1     
 
kogel  

 1 236 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  13.46  BK 1 
 2 213 Sterckendries Vanessa     95 SPVI  12.32  BK 2 
 3 338 Vidts Noor                96 VAC   11.85  BK 3 
 4 98 Grobbel Cato              96 DCLA  11.36    
 5 74 Hooyberghs Elien          95 VMOL  11.24    
 6 687 Radoux Celine             96 HUY   9.06    
 7 38 Callens Delphine          96 AVMO  8.37   
discus 

 1 213 Sterckendries Vanessa     95 SPVI  45.98  BK 1 
 2 538 Josse Laetitia            95 ACLO  44.05  BK 2 
 3 98 Grobbel Cato              96 DCLA  40.65  BK 3 
 4 76 Verwimp Eline             95 VMOL  36.66    
 5 205 Vermeulen Freya           95 EA    35.67    
 6 701 Soudan Lauralee           96 MOHA  33.72    
 7 38 Callens Delphine          96 AVMO  29.75    
 8 540 Ladouce Marie             96 UAC   25.65    
 9 242 Tierenteyn Evelien        96 ACME  21.74    
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speer 

 1 406 Van Den Brulle Kato       96 ALVA  46.94  BK 1 
 2 97 Verstraeten Anne          96 AVT   38.68  BK 2 
 3 414 Lescrauwaet Luka          96 AVR   37.26  BK 3 
 4 53 Deschuytter Cato          96 KAAG  34.96    
 5 33 Leemans Lisse             95 DUFF  31.50    
 6 76 Verwimp Eline             95 VMOL  28.57    
 7 540 Ladouce Marie             96 UAC   27.60    
  622 Fleury Alice              95 USTA  NM       
 
Beloften 

100m  

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.8 
 1 1248 Rutjens Sarah             92 RCG   12.42    
 2 1157 Vanhaen Shana             93 ACME  12.89    
 3 2119 Trussart Veronique        92 CSDY  12.94    
 4 1022 Groenen Martine           94 ATLA  13.41    
 5 1451 Huysmans Jane             93 LYRA  13.53    
 6 1539 Spileers Aurelie          92 KAAG  13.73    
 7 1976 Hemroulle Pascaline       92 HUY   14.00    
Reeks:2      Wind : -2.1 
 1 863 Leemans Jolien            94 DUFF  12.90    
 2 1546 Vervaet Imke              93 RCG   12.95    
 3 977 Blanckaert Lien           92 HCO   13.01    
 4 859 Janssens Marijne          93 SGOL  13.29    
 5 1091 Dupont Louise             94 AZW   13.39    
 6 1830 Lins Noemie               94 RESC  14.03    
 7 1071 Deville Sofie             94 ACP   14.28    
 8 1876 Hulot Maurine             93 UAC   14.59    
FINALE    Wind : -3.8 
 1 1248 Rutjens Sarah             92 RCG   12.31  BK 1  
 2 1157 Vanhaen Shana             93 ACME  12.70  BK 2  
 3 1546 Vervaet Imke              93 RCG   12.81  BK 3  
 4 863 Leemans Jolien            94 DUFF  12.86    
 5 2119 Trussart Veronique        92 CSDY  12.89    
 6 977 Blanckaert Lien           92 HCO   13.04    
 7 859 Janssens Marijne          93 SGOL  13.20    
 8 1091 Dupont Louise             94 AZW   13.49    
 
200m  

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.4 
 1 1091 Dupont Louise             94 AZW   26.83    
 2 1022 Groenen Martine           94 ATLA  27.06    
 3 859 Janssens Marijne          93 SGOL  27.18    
 4 1539 Spileers Aurelie          92 KAAG  27.35    
 5 1976 Hemroulle Pascaline       92 HUY   28.12    
 6 1071 Deville Sofie             94 ACP   29.74    
  1451 Huysmans Jane             93 LYRA  DNS       
Reeks:2      Wind : -2.2 
 1 1248 Rutjens Sarah             92 RCG   24.72  BK 1 
 2 1157 Vanhaen Shana             93 ACME  25.56  BK 2 
 3 1290 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH   25.67  BK 3 
 4 1546 Vervaet Imke              93 RCG   25.75    
 5 977 Blanckaert Lien           92 HCO   26.02    
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 6 1524 Andries Lien              93 ROBA  26.16    
 7 904 Lambrecht Charlotte       93 KAAG  26.72    
 
400m  

Reeks:1 
 1 1939 Duquesne Jeanne           94 MOHA  60.94    
 2 1875 Beugnies Helene           94 MOHA  61.83    
 3 1121 Van Attenhoven Laura      94 ROBA  62.33    
 4 1135 Eysackers Elien           94 OLSE  62.94    
 5 1823 Filee Emeline             93 UAC   69.70    
Reeks:2 
 1 1553 Tahon Charlotte           92 HAC   55.86  BK 1  
 2 2119 Trussart Veronique        92 CSDY  56.75  BK 2  
 3 1956 De Temmerman Gaelle       94 CABW  56.89  BK 3  
 4 1543 Rossaert Isaura           92 ACW   57.10    
 5 1239 Crabbe Carolien           92 ALVA  60.73    
 6 1919 Bodeux Olivia             92 BBS   60.99    
 
800m  

 1 1156 Wyns Jenna                93 VAC   2:20.55 BK 1  
 2 1058 Pardaens Hanne            94 ACP   2:20.76 BK 2  
 3 1048 Vermeulen Kaat            94 ACHL  2:21.23 BK 3  
 4 828 De Meyer Jolien           93 RCG   2:21.47    
 5 1726 Voet Enya                 92 VAC   2:25.24    
 6 1256 Balcaen Sarina            93 RIEM  2:27.13    
 7 1215 Groffen Vicky             94 AVKA  2:29.25    
 8 2013 Nizet Alicia              93 SPA   2:33.75    
 
1500m  

 1 966 Truyers Goele             92 VMOL  4:41.87 BK 1  
 2 1935 Gerardy Aline             94 ARCH  4:45.73 BK 2  
 3 1878 Stordeur Melanie          92 FCHA  5:02.27 BK 3  
 4 1206 Eylenbosch Sarah          93 OEH   5:10.13    
 5 1299 Vancompernolle Layla      92 AVR   5:10.86    
 6 1110 Urbain Adeline            94 OEH   5:11.36    
 7 1297 Musseeuw Jolien           94 AVR   5:19.77    
 8 1729 Delafontaine Phebe        94 HAC   5:23.33    
 
100m Horden  

Wind : -2.9 
 1 1290 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH   14.20  BK 1  
 2 1034 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  16.43  BK 2  
 3 2027 Vernimmen Marie           92 CRAC  17.02  BK 3  
 
400m Horden 

 1 1212 Van Eecke Louise          92 ASVO  60.83  BK 1  
 2 1460 Boone Katrijn             92 HAC   61.48  BK 2  
 3 2066 Leprince Audrey           94 DAMP  63.59  BK 3  
 4 1355 Claes Jente               92 BVAC  65.86    
 5 813 Lannoo Lien               92 ACME  65.99    
 6 1132 De Vlieger Charlotte      93 ATAC  70.14    
 7 815 Deroose Els               93 ACBR  74.93    
  1432 Mievis Stefie             93 ACA   DNF       
 
 

Vivianne
Markering
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ver  

 1 863 Leemans Jolien            94 DUFF  5.54 -0.8 BK 1    
 2 1195 Heijndrickx Ines          93 VOLH  5.33 -2.9 BK 2    
 3 802 Delecluse Ellen           93 DCLA  4.97 -1.5 BK 3    
 4 904 Lambrecht Charlotte       93 KAAG  4.96 -1.9     
 5 956 Versmissen Jolein         92 VMOL  4.55 -1.5     
 6 1830 Lins Noemie               94 RESC  4.41 -1.7     
 
hinkstap 

 1 1914 Thiam Nafissatou          94 RFCL  12.82 -2.6 BK 1    
 2 1417 Lenchant Sietske          93 ROBA  12.49 -2.3 BK 2    
 3 1993 Loureiro Elsa             92 RFCL  11.55 -2.6 BK 3    
 4 1432 Mievis Stefie             93 ACA   11.42 -1.8     
 5 957 De Laet Eva               93 VMOL  10.57 -2.0     
 6 1034 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  10.04 -2.4     
 7 956 Versmissen Jolein         92 VMOL  9.64 -3.4     
 
polsstok 

 1 363 De Vocht Elien            95 AVZK  3.80  BK 1 J  
 2 1630 Dhont Steffi              92 AVLO  3.60  BK 1 B  
 3 1483 Vercauteren Anouk         92 ZELE  3.40  BK 2 B  
 4 1202 De Roeck Nelle            93 VOLH  3.40  BK 3 B  
 5 957 De Laet Eva               93 VMOL  3.35    
 6 631 Calicis Chloe             95 CABW  3.00  BK 2 J  
 7 387 De Seranno Catleen        95 AVLO  2.80  BK 3 J  
 8 668 Van Overstraeten Sarah    96 HERV  2.60    
  1524 Andries Lien              93 ROBA  NM       
 
kogel  

 1 1444 Boumkwo Jolien            93 RCG   15.36  BK 1  
 2 2094 Borbouse Moly             93 DAMP  12.90  BK 2  
 3 1111 Van Nerom Nele            92 OEH   12.62  BK 3  
 4 1318 Roegiers Sarah            94 ACME  11.92    
 5 989 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els      92 RAM   11.92    
 6 1198 Van Stappen Elien         93 VOLH  9.56    
 7 1867 Guisse Shaena             94 RESC  8.65  
 
discus 

 1 1444 Boumkwo Jolien            93 RCG   47.45  BK 1  
 2 2094 Borbouse Moly             93 DAMP  45.80  BK 2  
 3 1111 Van Nerom Nele            92 OEH   39.34  BK 3  
 4 989 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els      92 RAM   37.32    
 5 1318 Roegiers Sarah            94 ACME  36.51    
 6 1360 Reynders Alien            94 LOOI  35.49    
 7 1198 Van Stappen Elien         93 VOLH  34.76    
 8 1867 Guisse Shaena             94 RESC  32.03    
 9 869 Knaepen Freya             93 ACA   31.44    
 10 875 Vackier Pauline           94 AVMO  30.88    
   
speer  

 1 1207 Umans Kirsten             93 HAKI  42.21  BK 1  
 2 1315 Van Royen Carolien        92 ACW   41.89  BK 2  
 3 1379 Maudens Lore              94 VS    35.89  BK 3  
 4 1165 Verlinden Hannelaure      92 DCLA  35.62    
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Mannen 

Juniores 

100m  

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.0 
 1 811 Brunin Clement            96 MOHA  11.29    
 2 847 Baelen Theo               95 JSMC  12.00    
 3 614 Denauw Antoine            96 CABW  12.00    
 4 79 Timmerman Yoram           95 RCG   12.01    
 5 668 Abib Dylan                95 CSF   12.08    
 6 40 Goethals Bert             96 KKS   12.36    
 7 146 Heyninck Dries            95 ACW   12.98    
Reeks:2      Wind : -3.6 
 1 865 Mengal Simon              95 USBW  11.48    
 2 95 David Dries               95 HCO   11.59    
 3 250 Achten Leander            95 RCG   11.81    
 4 41 Renson Massimo            96 FLAC  11.91    
 5 284 Simoen Jari               95 AVLO  11.92    
 6 893 Boa Michael               95 RESC  11.96    
 7 935 Linet Xavier              96 SCA   12.46    
Reeks:3      Wind : -2.2 
 1 829 Degavre Lionel            95 HERV  11.39    
 2 421 Dullers Jan               95 AVT   11.63    
 3 912 Shutsha Kasongo Emmanuel  95 RESC  11.80    
 4 216 Martin Tom                96 VOLH  11.93    
 5 813 Kohl Geoffrey             95 USBW  11.99    
 6 33 Janssens Kamiel           96 SGOL  12.08    
 7 260 Tack Tiemen               96 AZW   12.10    
 8 306 Timmerman Ben             95 RCG   12.51    
FINALE      Wind : -1.9 
 1 865 Mengal Simon              95 USBW  11.26  BK 1  
 2 811 Brunin Clement            96 MOHA  11.29  BK 2  
 3 829 Degavre Lionel            95 HERV  11.30  BK 3  
 4 95 David Dries               95 HCO   11.43    
 5 912 Shutsha Kasongo Emmanuel  95 RESC  11.53    
 6 421 Dullers Jan               95 AVT   11.54    
 7 250 Achten Leander            95 RCG   11.64    
 8 41 Renson Massimo            96 FLAC  11.66    
 
200m  

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.2 
 1 912 Shutsha Kasongo Emmanuel  95 RESC  23.35    
 2 451 Thibau Arno               95 AVLO  23.38    
 3 33 Janssens Kamiel           96 SGOL  23.93    
 4 430 Bagula Samuel             96 LEBB  23.97    
 5 205 Herregodts Preben         95 VITA  24.08    
 6 79 Timmerman Yoram           95 RCG   24.31    
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.3 
 1 250 Achten Leander            95 RCG   22.87    
 2 41 Renson Massimo            96 FLAC  23.20    
 3 280 Roofthooft Andreas        96 RCT   23.24    
 4 216 Martin Tom                96 VOLH  23.34    
 5 284 Simoen Jari               95 AVLO  23.42    
 6 614 Denauw Antoine            96 CABW  23.61    
 7 813 Kohl Geoffrey             95 USBW  23.75    
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Reeks:3      Wind : -0.5 
 1 219 Francois Laurens          96 OEH   21.94  BK 1 
 2 865 Mengal Simon              95 USBW  22.32  BK 2 
 3 829 Degavre Lionel            95 HERV  22.50  BK 3 
 4 421 Dullers Jan               95 AVT   22.79    
 5 95 David Dries               95 HCO   22.86    
 6 198 Eerdekens Sam             96 DALO  23.14    
 7 145 Dierick Tibor             96 ACW   23.38    
 
400m  

Reeks:1 
 1 377 Pluym Dries               95 DAC   50.48    
 2 818 Nicodeme Romain           95 RESC  50.52    
 3 299 Doraene Elroy             96 ATLA  50.54    
 4 833 Rosiere Arthur            96 SMAC  50.87    
 5 603 Bodart Antoine            96 SMAC  51.12    
 6 895 Puku Toku Christian       96 RESC  51.73    
 7 432 Senden Udo                95 AVT   52.25    
 8 864 Defauw Sebastien          96 USBW  54.78    
Reeks:2 
 1 410 Rossaert Michaël          95 ACW   48.31  BK 1 
 2 271 Iguacel Christian         96 AVKA  48.75  BK 2 
 3 797 Raiwet Basile             96 SMAC  49.87  BK 3 
 4 124 Muermans Maxim            96 ATLA  50.65    
 5 863 Nijs Gaston               96 RESC  50.82    
 6 24 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  50.98    
 7 123 Henry Laurent             95 ATLA  51.30    
 8 810 Mabille Florent           96 CRAC  51.61    
 
800m  

 1 186 Vandeputte Aurèle         95 HAC   1:51.61 BK 1  
 2 679 Screve Alexandre          95 MOHA  1:51.95 BK 2  
 3 635 Douley Antoine            95 WS    1:53.73 BK 3  
 4 875 Dewez Erwan               96 SPA   1:54.11    
 5 732 Buen Abad Timothe         95 SMAC  1:55.62    
 6 278 Giedts Sam                95 RCT   1:55.95    
 7 258 Hiele Robin               95 AVKA  1:56.30    
 8 157 De Bruyn Marius           96 EA    1:56.82    
 9 700 Hinnekens Simon           95 USBW  1:57.02    
 10 628 Decoeur Arnaud            95 HERV  1:57.10    
 11 414 Vansteenwegen Karel       96 AVT   1:57.54    
 12 169 Van Diest Daan            95 OEH   1:57.70    
 13 655 Ladang Matheo             96 DAMP  2:01.24    
 
1500m 

 1 633 Petitjean Simon           96 RESC  3:54.30 BK 1   
 2 167 Debognies Simon           96 OEH   3:54.32 BK 2   
 3 206 Benschop Viktor           95 KAAG  3:55.67 BK 3   
 4 134 Pardaens Joren            95 ACP   3:57.62    
 5 8 Paermentier Benoit        95 ACME  4:00.58    
 6 382 Callens Klaas             96 FLAC  4:01.03    
 7 27 Van Dyck Michiel          95 ACHL  4:01.71    
 8 522 Mazid Mohammed            96 OEH   4:02.22    
 9 292 Potemans Sid              96 DCLA  4:05.27    

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering
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 10 261 Bau Iwein                 96 AVR   4:06.25    
 11 871 Wallisch Thomas           95 FAC   4:07.39    
 12 916 Darrazi Younes            96 USBW  4:11.47    
 13 263 Van Bruaene Simon         95 AVR   4:12.15    
 14 372 Vierbergen Wout           96 VOLH  4:13.90    
 15 229 Vonck Klaas               95 EA    4:21.82    
 
5000m  

 1 267 Kersten Dieter            96 ADD   14:53.79 BK 1  
 2 362 Wayaffe Jonathan          95 LYRA  14:54.78 BK 2  
 3 266 Kersten Maarten           96 ADD   14:58.78 BK 3  
 4 658 Doison Gregoire           95 DS    15:25.59    
 5 766 Thirion Sebastien         95 FCHA  15:27.34    
 6 774 Otto Bernard              95 RFCL  15:41.13    
 7 61 Robben Tom                95 TACT  15:41.39    
 8 78 Van Den Wijngaert Lex     96 KAPE  15:54.76    
 9 405 Vanden Berk Hendrik       96 DALO  15:55.88    
 10 21 Bierinckx Laurent         95 ACHL  16:00.11    
 11 622 Marinx Bastien            96 SMAC  16:14.58    
 12 435 Dejaegere Arno            96 FLAC  16:34.62    
 13 765 Guillick Antoine          95 FCHA  16:58.49    
 14 301 Swennen Pieter            96 ADD   17:09.29    
 15 353 Christiaens Maxime        96 DAC   17:36.95    
  252 De Cremer Glenn           95 AVT   DNF       
  243 Baetens Michiel           96 VITA  DNF       
  698 Maroye Nicolas            96 CABW  DNF       
 
110m Horden  

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.2 
 1 681 Ruffacq Timmy             96 DS    15.20   Q 
 2 792 Pakuszewski Robin         96 CABW  15.72   q 
 3 214 Segers Senne              95 LYRA  16.02   q 
 4 389 Thiry Christophe          96 DAC   16.99    
 5 335 Hoobergs Jesse            96 LOOI  17.50    
Reeks:2      Wind : -2.0 
 1 772 Sturbois Martin           96 CABW  15.80   Q 
 2 315 Dumon Ewout               95 KAAG  15.86   q 
 3 582 Schauwers Francois        96 SPA   15.89   q 
 4 46 Pausenberger Yves         95 KAAG  16.12   q 
 5 612 Parisse Arnaud            95 BBS   16.77   q 
FINALE      Wind : -1.9 
 1 681 Ruffacq Timmy             96 DS    15.35  BK 1 
 2 772 Sturbois Martin           96 CABW  15.65  BK 2 
 3 792 Pakuszewski Robin         96 CABW  15.79  BK 3 
 4 315 Dumon Ewout               95 KAAG  15.92    
 5 46 Pausenberger Yves         95 KAAG  16.05    
 6 214 Segers Senne              95 LYRA  17.07    
 7 612 Parisse Arnaud            95 BBS   17.22    
  582 Schauwers Francois        96 SPA   DIS      R168.7b 
 
400m Horden  

 1 738 Lannoy Brennet Julien     95 JSMC  53.24  BK 1 
 2 90 De Vooght Jasper          96 DEIN  54.87  BK 2 
 3 326 Verbraekel Niels          96 VS    55.46  BK 3 
 4 82 Raes Maarten              96 HCO   57.17    
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 5 389 Thiry Christophe          96 DAC   60.28    
 6 335 Hoobergs Jesse            96 LOOI  60.35    
 7 830 Van Overstraeten Mathieu  95 HERV  61.92    
 
hoog jun-bel  

 1 1937 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH   2.24  BK 1 B  
 2 165 Verdonck Emile            95 AZW   2.08  BK 1 J  
 3 800 Bal Nicolas               96 USTA  1.99  BK 2 J  
 4 1931 Delvaux Dieter            92 BERT  1.99  BK 2 B  
 4 716 Van Poelvoorde Xavier     96 CABW  1.99  BK 3 J  
 6 585 Kalandula Fabiano         96 RESC  1.96    
 7 2579 Makena Lois               93 CSDY  1.96  BK 3 B  
 8 779 Hougardy Benjamin         95 SMAC  1.93    
 9 1880 Daelemans Robin           92 VAC   1.93    
 9 1033 Annaert Wouter            94 AVT   1.93    
 11 1751 Jacobs Brett              94 ADD   1.90    
 11 792 Pakuszewski Robin         96 CABW  1.90    
 13 772 Sturbois Martin           96 CABW  1.90    
 14 3020 Mohamed Ali Ismael        94 CRAC  1.85    
 15 325 D'hondt Jonathan          96 VS    1.85    
 16 517 Claes Mathieu             96 ACW   1.75    
 
ver 

 1 779 Hougardy Benjamin         95 SMAC  6.60 -2.5 BK 1    
 2 451 Thibau Arno               95 AVLO  6.39 -2.2 BK 2    
 3 370 Peetermans Pieterjan      96 DUFF  6.21 -1.7 BK 3    
 4 602 Renard Pierrick           95 SER   6.13 -1.1     
 5 317 Eloot Bram                95 VS    5.99 -1.3     
 6 324 Van De Steen Matthias     95 VS    5.96 -2.4     
 7 847 Baelen Theo               95 JSMC  5.95 -2.4     
 8 770 Muller Antoine            96 CABW  5.66 -0.8     
 
hinkstap 

 1 602 Renard Pierrick           95 SER   14.08 -3.1 BK 1 
 2 149 Boonen Jannes             96 ABES  13.71 -2.3 BK 2 
 3 46 Pausenberger Yves         95 KAAG  13.32 -0.9 BK 3 
 4 179 De Baets Anton            96 RIEM  13.06 -0.4     
 5 280 Roofthooft Andreas        96 RCT   12.78 -2.6     
 6 317 Eloot Bram                95 VS    12.58 -2.6     
 7 753 Loncin Pol                95 SPA   11.93 -2.3     
  800 Bal Nicolas               96 USTA  NM    +0.0     
 
polsstok jun+bel  

 1 1898 Van Hauwermeiren Kevin    92 KAAG  4.40  BK 1 B  
 2 400 Leys Mathias              96 VOLH  4.30  BK 1 J  
 3 2406 Stragier Bruno            93 DCLA  4.30  BK 2 B  
 4 184 Descamps Anton            95 ASVO  4.20  BK 2 J  
 5 493 Planchon Quentin          96 FLAC  4.20  BK 3 J  
 6 22 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  4.00    
 7 3056 Pierre Steve              92 BBS   3.80  BK 3 B  
 8 232 Brack Lander              96 EA    3.80    
  2017 Vanhove Dennis            92 AVT   NM       
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kogel  

 1 108 Van Waes Brecht           95 AVLO  15.65  BK 1  
 2 34 Goovaerts Jens            95 DUFF  15.39  BK 2  
 3 714 Stas Vincent              95 CABW  14.91  BK 3  
 4 319 Van Steen Joannes         95 VOLH  14.36    
 5 621 Willocq Florient          95 UAC   13.20    
 6 339 Luyts Stijn               95 AVKA  12.88    
 7 313 Van Hoye Joris            96 LYRA  12.80    
 8 316 Heirman Ruben             96 VS    11.65    
 9 349 Van Caelenberghe Kristof  96 VS    10.46    
 
discus  

 1 612 Parisse Arnaud            95 BBS   44.65  BK 1  
 2 881 Quoidbach Elias           96 DACM  43.01  BK 2  
 3 621 Willocq Florient          95 UAC   41.32  BK 3  
 4 465 Setta Karim               96 VMOL  40.85    
 5 34 Goovaerts Jens            95 DUFF  40.37    
 6 714 Stas Vincent              95 CABW  39.73    
 7 38 Adam Tom                  95 FLAC  35.71    
 8 230 Sienaert Gregory          95 EA    32.81    
 9 831 Beghon Remy               96 WACO  27.23    
  319 Van Steen Joannes         95 VOLH  NM       
 
speer 

 1 463 Duchateau Jarne           96 OB    67.91  BK 1  
 2 468 Feremans Dries            96 DCLA  59.43  BK 2  
 3 446 Meeusen Dries             96 ABES  55.08  BK 3  
 4 354 Timmermans Gilles         96 ACA   50.28    
 5 83 De Busscher Jonas         96 DEIN  50.19    
 6 831 Beghon Remy               96 WACO  49.06    
 7 313 Van Hoye Joris            96 LYRA  48.16    
 8 13 De Block Jef              96 ACW   47.25    
 9 893 Boa Michael               95 RESC  46.70    
 10 838 Beeckman Amaury           95 RESC  43.27    
 
Beloften 

100m  

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.5 
 1 2095 Claes Frederik            92 ATLA  11.18    
 2 2144 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC   11.64    
 3 2824 Van Den Broeck Emile      94 WS    11.68    
 4 1685 Verstappen Brecht         93 RCT   12.08    
 5 2825 Ilunga Carl               93 RESC  12.28    
 6 1799 Vanneste Bavo             94 KKS   12.69    
 7 2737 Dini Kevin                94 SCA   12.88    
Reeks:2      Wind : -2.8 
 1 3094 Kola Biasu Guelord*       93 RFCL  11.22    
 2 2944 Keita Franck              93 CSF   11.57    
 3 2110 Huyghe Jon                93 KKS   12.00    
 4 2434 Boschmans Jurian          94 LAT   12.16    
 5 1954 Dullaert Sander           94 HAMM  12.20    
 6 3331 Cisse Mohamed*            93 USBW  12.47    
 7 3023 Poblome Olivier           93 JSMC  12.70    
 
 

Vivianne
Markering



Belgisch Kampioenschap juniores en beloften 
Moeskroen, zondag 14 september 2014 

RESULTATEN 

 

13 

 

Reeks:3      Wind : -3.7 
 1 2947 Durant Thomas             94 CRAC  11.30    
 2 1448 Hofmans Victor            94 OLSE  11.56    
 3 1035 Motmans Glenn             94 AVT   11.80    
 4 1814 Maes Gerben               94 VS    11.86    
 5 2585 Mommaerts Guilian         94 UAC   11.92    
 6 2721 Hella Guillaume           94 WACO  12.43    
FINALE      Wind : -2.4 
 1 2095 Claes Frederik            92 ATLA  10.93  BK 1  
 2 2947 Durant Thomas             94 CRAC  11.09  BK 2  
 3 3094 Kola Biasu Guelord*       93 RFCL  11.26  BK 3  
 4 1448 Hofmans Victor            94 OLSE  11.30    
 5 2944 Keita Franck              93 CSF   11.31    
 6 2824 Van Den Broeck Emile      94 WS    11.49    
 7 2144 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC   11.49    
 8 1035 Motmans Glenn             94 AVT   11.87    
 
200m  

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9 
 1 1954 Dullaert Sander           94 HAMM  24.32    
 2 2825 Ilunga Carl               93 RESC  24.53    
 3 1799 Vanneste Bavo             94 KKS   24.68    
 4 2423 De Muinck Pieterjan       92 KAAG  24.69    
 5 3331 Cisse Mohamed*            93 USBW  25.02    
 6 3023 Poblome Olivier           93 JSMC  25.29    
Reeks:2      Wind : -2.1 
 1 1448 Hofmans Victor            94 OLSE  22.85    
 2 1073 Dekiere Bram              93 FLAC  23.14    
 3 1814 Maes Gerben               94 VS    23.37    
 4 1035 Motmans Glenn             94 AVT   23.49    
 5 2338 Lynen Martijn             94 LOOI  23.70    
 6 2110 Huyghe Jon                93 KKS   24.00    
Reeks:3      Wind : -2.7 
 1 3011 Vanderbemden Robin        94 SER   21.51  BK 1 
 2 2095 Claes Frederik            92 ATLA  21.83  BK 2 
 3 2944 Keita Franck              93 CSF   22.55  BK 3 
 4 2025 Calluy Dylan              94 OLSE  22.63    
 5 2144 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC   22.90    
 6 2824 Van Den Broeck Emile      94 WS    23.06    
 
400m  

Reeks:1 
 1 1375 Ostyn Niels               94 AZW   51.79    
 2 2678 Pauwels Clotaire          94 MOHA  52.42    
 3 2173 Thibau Ivo                93 AVLO  52.55    
 4 2778 Anthierens Jeff           94 WS    52.57    
 5 2555 Megret Alexandre          93 DS    53.98    
 6 2523 Guldentops Maarten        92 DUFF  54.31    
 7 2881 Martin Edwin              92 CRAC  55.18    
Reeks:2 
 1 2593 Lins Sebastien            92 RESC  48.24  BK 1  
 2 1526 Van Herck Yoni            93 ARAC  48.72  BK 2  
 3 1972 Sanctorum Mathias         93 FLAC  48.98  BK 3  
 4 980 Pieters Giovanni          94 ACME  49.62    
 5 1709 Spaas Jan                 94 AVT   50.12    
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 6 1516 Latinne Reynaldo          92 AVT   50.78    
 7 1884 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  94 VS    51.23    
 8 1152 Bellemans Koen            93 ROBA  52.00    
 
800m  

 1 2718 Balhan Pierre Antoine     92 RESC  1:49.54 BK 1   
 2 1482 Van Schoubroeck Jonas     92 ARAC  1:51.32 BK 2   
 3 1665 Bombeke Sven              93 EA    1:53.54 BK 3   
 4 2162 Vanhoucke Yngwie          93 FLAC  1:54.60    
 5 1718 Decadt Hannes             94 MACW 1:55.21    
 6 1558 Groffen Andy              92 AVKA  1:55.61    
 7 2041 Baete Martijn             92 RIEM  1:55.85    
 8 1050 Bruyneel Arthur           94 ACME  1:59.10    
 9 2888 Balhan Robin              94 SPA   1:59.94    
 10 2597 Kebron Quentin            92 RFCL  2:09.32    
  2705 Scarniet Francois         93 ACLO  DNF       
 
1500m  

 1 1538 Cortvriendt Philip        94 OEH   3:58.47 BK 1   
 2 1547 Winnepeninckx Solomon     94 ASVO  4:01.27 BK 2   
 3 1545 Vandeneede Jean-baptist   93 ASVO  4:12.71 BK 3   
 4 1723 D'hoore Simon             94 DCLA  4:13.46    
 5 3122 Michel Maxime             92 ACLO  4:15.06    
 6 1702 Janssens Sven             93 ZWAT  4:15.47    
 7 1521 Van Cauteren Ruud         94 RCG   4:17.20    
 8 2677 Caudron Vincent           94 MOHA  4:20.19    
 
5000m  

 1 2719 Lejeune Emmanuel          92 RESC  15:41.29 BK 1 
 2 1393 Van Der Kelen Ward        94 OEH   15:52.64 BK 2 
 3 2762 Waliwender Simon          93 MOHA  16:13.52 BK 3 
 4 1096 Van Wabeke Jochen         93 HALE  16:24.64    
 5 2856 Evrard Quentin            94 RFCL  17:48.93    
 
110m Horden  

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.5 
 1 2947 Durant Thomas             94 CRAC  14.71    
 2 1336 Tommelein Leander         94 OB    15.32    
 3 2806 Denoel Guillaume          93 CSDY  16.11    
 4 3095 Grailet Francois          94 RFCL  16.54    
 5 2277 Staessen Rinus            92 FLAC  16.62    
Reeks:2      Wind : -2.2 
 1 1396 Seutin Rodric             92 LYRA  15.01    
 2 3333 Crespeigne Romain         92 CRAC  15.40    
 3 3381 Missa Maxime              93 CSDY  15.55    
 4 2423 De Muinck Pieterjan       92 KAAG  16.31    
FINALE      Wind : -3.3 
 1 2947 Durant Thomas             94 CRAC  14.79  BK 1  
 2 1396 Seutin Rodric             92 LYRA  15.18  BK 2  
 3 1336 Tommelein Leander         94 OB    15.26  BK 3  
 4 3381 Missa Maxime              93 CSDY  15.56    
 5 3095 Grailet Francois          94 RFCL  16.96    
 6 2806 Denoel Guillaume          93 CSDY  20.36    
  2423 De Muinck Pieterjan       92 KAAG  DIS       
  3333 Crespeigne Romain         92 CRAC  DNF       

Vivianne
Markering
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400m Horden 

 1 1382 Heggen Erik               92 ATLA  51.92  BK 1  
 2 2199 Ulens Thijs               92 VAC   53.24  BK 2  
 3 2344 Van Canneyt Tijs          92 KAAG  56.19  BK 3  
 4 1187 Vanluchene Tom            92 AVMO  56.33    
 5 2772 Parisis Jean Loup         93 DS    57.58    
 6 1813 Bollaert Bram             92 VS    57.91    
 7 1741 Remmery Jelle             94 VS    58.73 
 
3000m Steeple jun+bel  

 1 1067 Petralia Jan              92 AVMO  9:26.77 BK 1 B 
 2 291 Vanderlinden Laurens      95 DCLA  9:36.87 BK 1 J 
 3 390 Torbeyns Jef              95 DAC   9:37.96 BK 2 J 
 4 248 Ost Riken                 96 RCG   9:43.74 BK 3 J   
 5 834 Kanfoud Lotfi             95 CABW  9:49.37    
 6 1566 Poffe Chiel               93 DCLA  9:50.81 BK 2 B   
 7 682 Ruscart Benoit            95 USTA  9:56.60    
 8 1649 Dejonckheere Dimitri      94 AVR   10:02.03 BK 3 B   
 9 1500 Van Den Broeck David      92 VITA  10:12.89    
 10 1479 Van Der Have Tuur         93 AVT   10:42.61    
    
ver  

 1 3095 Grailet Francois          94 RFCL  6.52 -2.8 BK 1   
 2 1973 Sanctorum Maxim           93 FLAC  6.35 -1.3 BK 2   
  2983 Pondant Romain            94 SPA   NM    +0.0 BK 3   
 
hinkstap  

 1 2004 Commey Solomon            93 VAC   15.00 -1.5 BK 1 
 2 2624 Thomas Nicolas            92 DAMP  14.14 -2.5 BK 2 
 3 2679 Marbaix Loic              92 MOHA  13.80 -1.5 BK 3 
 4 2585 Mommaerts Guilian         94 UAC   13.26 -2.6     
 
kogel  

 1 2217 Spilliaert Stijn          93 HAMM  14.06  BK 1  
 2 1198 Hooyberghs Jens           93 VMOL  13.38  BK 2  
 3 1886 Nys Gerald                94 VS    12.89  BK 3  
 4 2254 Vercammen Stijn           94 HAMM  12.74    
 5 2277 Staessen Rinus            92 FLAC  12.02    
 6 1394 Van Nerom Jo              94 OEH   11.93    
 
discus  

 1 2217 Spilliaert Stijn          93 HAMM  45.69  BK 1 
 2 3075 Housmans Alexandre        93 MOHA  43.47  BK 2 
 3 2254 Vercammen Stijn           94 HAMM  41.90  BK 3 
 4 2429 Cordeel Jordi             93 AVLO  39.34    
speer  

 1 1945 Meeus Hans                92 DUFF  65.01  BK 1 
 2 1886 Nys Gerald                94 VS    64.03  BK 2 
 3 2089 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  63.16  BK 3 
 4 2616 Branders Timothy          94 DAMP  62.55    
 5 1198 Hooyberghs Jens           93 VMOL  59.14    
 6 1517 De Gendt Jonas            94 VITA  51.87    
 7 1747 Bylemans Tom              93 VMOL  51.43    
 8 1062 Vanluchene Robin          92 AVMO  45.46    
 9 1394 Van Nerom Jo              94 OEH   42.10  


